14.9.2 1 Demolishing stone rubble masonry manually/ by mechanical means

including stacking of serviceable material and disposal of unserviceable

material within 50 metres lead as per direction of Engineer-in-charge: In

cement mortar.

2.03 Cum 641.00 1301.23 Rupees One Thousand Three Hundred One and

Twenty Three Paise Only

14.2.1 2 Demolishing cement concrete manually/ by mechanical means including

disposal of material within 50 metres lead as per direction of Engineer-in-

charge. 1: 3: 6 or richer mix.

1.12 Cum 637.00 713.44 Rupees Seven Hundred Thirteen and Forty Four

Paise Only

14.3 3 Demolishing R.C.C. work manually/ by mechanical means including

stacking of steel bars and disposal of unserviceable material within 50

metres lead as per direction of Engineer-incharge.

2.84 Cum 930.00 2641.20 Rupees Two Thousand Six Hundred Forty One and

Twenty  Paise Only

14.45.2 4 Dismantling steel cylinder, R.C. pipes etc. including excavation and

refilling trenches after taking out the pipes, breaking lead caulked joints,

melting of lead and making into blocks including stacking of pipes, within

a lead of 50 meter, of dia: Above 600 mm dia.

4.80 Mtr 497.00 2385.60 Rupees Two Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Five

and Sixty  Paise Only

1.8 5 Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic Excavator )/

manual means in foundation trenches or drains (not exceeding 1.5 m in

width or 10 sqm on plan) including dressing of sides and ramming of

bottoms, lift upto 1.5 m, including taking out the excavated soil and

depositing and refilling of jhiri with watering & ramming and disposal of

surplus excavated soil as directed with in a lead of 50 meter. All kinds of

soils

5.37 Cum 178.00 955.86 Rupees Nine Hundred Fifty Five and Eighty Six

Paise Only

3.1.2 6 Providing and laying in position cement concrete including curing,

compaction etc. complete in specified grade excluding the cost of centering

and shuttering - All work up to plinth level. M15 grade Nominal Mix 1: 2:

4 (1 cement : 2 coarse sand : 4 graded stone aggregate 20mm nominal size).

1.88 Cum 4624.00 8693.12 Rupees Eight Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Three

and Twelve Paise Only

3.1.6 7 Providing and laying in position cement concrete including curing,

compaction etc. complete in specified grade excluding the cost of centering

and shuttering - All work up to plinth level. 1:4:8 (1 cement : 4 coarse sand

: 8 graded stone aggregate 40 mm nominal size).

5.49 Cum 3302.00 18127.98 Rupees Eighteen Thousand One Hundred Twenty

Seven and Ninety Eight Paise Only

6.1.6 8 Random Rubble stone masonry for with hard stone in foundation and plinth

in Cement Sand mortar above 30 CM thick wall in: Cement Mortar 1:6 ( 1-

Cement : 6-Sand).

10.58 Cum 2838.00 30026.04 Rupees Thirty Thousand Twenty Six and Four

Paise Only

"G" schedule

OFFICE  OF  THE  ESTATE   OFFICER

SRI KARAN NARENDRA AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY,

JOBNER-303329 Distt. Jaipur (Raj.)